
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 9, 6 sarjaa am (04.03.2021-07.03.2021)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1207 33 162
2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1201 32 236
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1087 14 189
4 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1065 17 146
5 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1055 17 168
6 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1051 20 160
7 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 1034 15 145
8 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1029 23 145
9 Roininen Teija TuSKa D Turku 1026 22 194

10 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 982 17 178
11 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 968 12 149
12 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 937 17 133
13 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 929 15 157
14 Malmlund Arja TuWe D Turku 892 13 170
15 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 859 12 132
16 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 796 8 139

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 9, 6 sarjaa am (04.03.2021-07.03.2021)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1414 45 205
2 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1290 34 224
3 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1271 39 184
4 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1256 32 244
5 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1229 27 170
6 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1216 34 200
7 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1201 32 236
8 Kaiskola Harri TuWe B Turku 1197 30 216
9 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1189 32 177

10 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1156 26 173
11 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL C Turku 1153 24 181
12 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1125 27 166
13 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 1115 31 176
14 Vihersaari Ari TuWe B Turku 1095 26 138
15 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1087 14 189
16 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1065 17 146
17 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1055 17 168
18 Wilen Keijo TuWe B Turku 1051 22 195
19 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1051 20 160
20 Pääkkö Risto Bakka B Turku 1027 27 167
21 Hirvonen Kari TuWe C Turku 1020 19 146



22 Ojanen Jarmo TuWe B Turku 1009 15 148
23 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 989 21 132
24 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 968 12 149
25 Reuna Reijo Ratas C Turku 964 22 161
26 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 963 16 158
27 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 937 17 133
28 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 929 15 157
29 Rostedt Aatos K-29 C Turku 896 20 175
30 Malmlund Arja TuWe D Turku 892 13 170
31 Malmlund Erkki Ratas D Turku 861 14 149
32 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 859 12 132
33 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 796 8 139


